
Date  
Approximate

Time Results Report Description

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 8:00 PM Polls Close (unless voting hours are extended by court order)

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 8:05 PM Unofficial Results - 1st Report of Election Night to include Vote-by-Mail and Mail Ballot Precincts

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 10:00 PM Unofficial Results Update 1

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 11:00 PM Unofficial Results Update 2

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 Midnight Unofficial Results Update 3
Unofficial Results updates continue on the hour until completion

Semifinal Official Results - All precincts reporting on election night

Friday, November 9, 2018 5:00 PM Semifinal Official Update 1

Sunday, November 11, 2018 noon Semifinal Official Update 2   **Additional Results Release

Monday, November 12, 2018 5:00 PM Semifinal Official Update 3   **Additional Results Release 

Tuesday, November 13, 2018 5:00 PM Semifinal Official Update 4 

Wednesday, November 14, 2018 5:00 PM Semifinal Official Update 5   **Additional Results Release 

Thursday, November 15, 2018 5:00 PM Semifinal Official Update 6   **Additional Results Release 

Friday, November 16, 2018 5:00 PM Semifinal Official Update 7

Saturday, November 17, 2018 5:00 PM Semifinal Official Update 8

Sunday, November 18, 2018 5:00 PM Semifinal Official Update 9

Monday, November 19, 2018 5:00 PM Semifinal Official Update 10

Wednesday, November 21, 2018 5:00 PM Semifinal Official Update 11  (GOAL: Most Vote-by-Mail ballots reported)

Monday, November 26, 2018 5:00 PM Semifinal Official Update 10 (GOAL: All Vote-by-Mail ballots reported)

Wednesday, November 28, 2018 5:00 PM Semifinal Official Update 11 (GOAL: Most provisional ballots reported)

Friday, November 30, 2018 5:00 PM Semifinal Official Update 12  

Monday, December 3, 2018 5:00 PM Semifinal Official Update 13 (Last semifinal results release)

Final Official Results Certified by the Registrar

TENTATIVE Election Results Reporting Schedule (as of 11/16/2018 subject to change)
November 6, 2018 Statewide General Election
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Semifinal Official Results Election Night
Time of Completion TBD

Final Official Results
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